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1612210180 SILKI SURESH KUMAR Haryana General OpenHaryana ABS 82.45 82.42 20.00 0 52.971 8.5 61.47

1612210119 DEEPAK SH.RAMNIWAS BC Class A Haryana 055 69.76 74.75 20.00 0 49.401 6 55.40

1612210175 SANKET SATPAL MALIK Haryana General OpenHaryana 039 80.53 75.05 15.00 0 45.568 9 54.57

1612210146 neha Ram Karan Haryana General OpenHaryana 055 82.45 82.85 16.50 0 49.600 4.5 54.10

1612210124 Hemlata Prem Singh Haryana General OpenHaryana ABS 84.33 69.00 20.00 0 49.133 4.5 53.63

1612210160 RAJ KUMAR RAJ SINGH All India Open CategoryUttar Pradesh033 64.84 66.55 20.00 0 46.449 5.5 51.95

1612210153 PRADEEP AHLAWAT DALIP Haryana General OpenHaryana ABS 67.03 71.00 15.00 0 43.003 8 51.00

1612210179 Shruti  Verma Ramesh Verma BC Class A Haryana 052 76.11 62.05 15.60 0 41.826 9 50.83

1612210154 PRASHANT KUMAR SATISH KUMAR Scheduled Caste Haryana ABS 72.52 68.40 20.00 0 47.772 3 50.77

1612210185 SWATI ATTAR Haryana General OpenHaryana ABS 75.07 74.13 15.00 0 44.746 6 50.75

1612210117 BRIJENDER Dahiya AJIT DAHIYA Haryana General OpenHaryana 040 64.07 68.34 15.00 0 41.909 8 49.91

1612210142 NAVEEN SAINI ROHTASH SAINI BC Class B Haryana 040 61.79 65.63 20.00 0 45.867 3.5 49.37

1612210113 Bhavna Vidhani Thakur Vidhani All India Open CategoryDelhi ABS 73.11 73.30 15.00 0 44.301 5 49.30

1612210143 NEELAM DEVI JAI SINGH Haryana General OpenHaryana ABS 66.81 61.92 15.00 0 40.257 8.5 48.76

1612210121 DEVENDER KUMAR SURAJ BHAN Scheduled Caste Haryana ABS 55.38 62.04 15.00 0 39.150 7 46.15

1612210192 VIJAY KUMAR Kishor BC Class A Haryana 044 63.52 68.17 15.00 0 41.803 3.5 45.30

1612210140 MUKESH OM PARKASH Scheduled Caste Haryana ABS 55.93 51.71 15.00 0 36.106 8.5 44.61

1612210102 AKSHAY KUMAR JAI KISHAN RANGA Scheduled Caste Haryana ABS 56.41 56.58 15.00 0 37.616 6 43.62

1612210180 SILKI SURESH KUMAR Haryana General OpenHaryana ABS 82.45 82.42 20.00 5 57.971 8.5 66.47

1612210119 DEEPAK SH.RAMNIWAS BC Class A Haryana 055 69.76 74.75 20.00 5 54.401 6 60.40

1612210153 PRADEEP AHLAWAT DALIP Haryana General OpenHaryana ABS 67.03 71.00 15.00 5 48.003 8 56.00

1612210185 SWATI ATTAR Haryana General OpenHaryana ABS 75.07 74.13 15.00 5 49.746 6 55.75

1612210175 SANKET SATPAL MALIK Haryana General OpenHaryana 039 80.53 75.05 15.00 0 45.568 9 54.57

1612210142 NAVEEN SAINI ROHTASH SAINI BC Class B Haryana 040 61.79 65.63 20.00 5 50.867 3.5 54.37

1612210146 neha Ram Karan Haryana General OpenHaryana 055 82.45 82.85 16.50 0 49.600 4.5 54.10

1612210143 NEELAM DEVI JAI SINGH Haryana General OpenHaryana ABS 66.81 61.92 15.00 5 45.257 8.5 53.76

1612210124 Hemlata Prem Singh Haryana General OpenHaryana ABS 84.33 69.00 20.00 0 49.133 4.5 53.63

1612210121 DEVENDER KUMAR SURAJ BHAN Scheduled Caste Haryana ABS 55.38 62.04 15.00 5 44.150 7 51.15

1612210179 Shruti  Verma Ramesh Verma BC Class A Haryana 052 76.11 62.05 15.60 0 41.826 9 50.83

1612210154 PRASHANT KUMAR SATISH KUMAR Scheduled Caste Haryana ABS 72.52 68.40 20.00 0 47.772 3 50.77

1612210192 VIJAY KUMAR Kishor BC Class A Haryana 044 63.52 68.17 15.00 5 46.803 3.5 50.30

1612210117 BRIJENDER Dahiya AJIT DAHIYA Haryana General OpenHaryana 040 64.07 68.34 15.00 0 41.909 8 49.91

1612210140 MUKESH OM PARKASH Scheduled Caste Haryana ABS 55.93 51.71 15.00 5 41.106 8.5 49.61

1612210102 AKSHAY KUMAR JAI KISHAN RANGA Scheduled Caste Haryana ABS 56.41 56.58 15.00 5 42.616 6 48.62
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1612210119 DEEPAK SH.RAMNIWAS BC Class A Haryana 055 69.76 74.75 20.00 5 54.401 6 60.40

1612210179 Shruti  Verma Ramesh Verma BC Class A Haryana 052 76.11 62.05 15.60 0 41.826 9 50.83

1612210192 VIJAY KUMAR Kishor BC Class A Haryana 044 63.52 68.17 15.00 5 46.803 3.5 50.30

1612210142 NAVEEN SAINI ROHTASH SAINI BC Class B Haryana 040 61.79 65.63 20.00 5 50.867 3.5 54.37

1612210121 DEVENDER KUMAR SURAJ BHAN Scheduled Caste Haryana ABS 55.38 62.04 15.00 5 44.150 7 51.15

1612210154 PRASHANT KUMAR SATISH KUMAR Scheduled Caste Haryana ABS 72.52 68.40 20.00 0 47.772 3 50.77

1612210140 MUKESH OM PARKASH Scheduled Caste Haryana ABS 55.93 51.71 15.00 5 41.106 8.5 49.61

1612210102 AKSHAY KUMAR JAI KISHAN RANGA Scheduled Caste Haryana ABS 56.41 56.58 15.00 5 42.616 6 48.62
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